ignou
THE PEOPLE’S
UNIVERSITY

/s

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
LSC-0500, REGIONAL CENTRE, PATNA

Practical Counselling Schedule for MSCDFSM (1* Year)

SI.No. Day/Date Morning Evening Venue
(10 AM to 01 PM) | (02 PM to 05 PM)
1. | Monday, October 30, 2023 MFNL-006 MFNL-006
2. Tuesday, October 31, 2023 MFNL-006 MFNL-006 )
3. | Wednesday, November 1, 2023 MFNL-006 MFNL-006 IGNOU Regional
4. | Thursday, November 2, 2023 MFNL-006 MENL-006 Centre,
5. | Friday, November 3, 2023 MFNL-006 MFNL-006 Institutional
Area, Mithapur,
6. | Saturday, November 4, 2023 MFNL-008 MFNL-008 Patna-800001
7. Sunday, November 5, 2023 MFNL-008 MFNL-008
8. Monday, November 6, 2023 MFNL-008 MFNL-008
9. | Tuesday, November 7, 2023 MFNL-008 MEFNL-008
10. | Wednesday, November 8, 2023 MFNL-008 MFNL-008
_11. | Thursday, November 9, 2023 MFNL-003 MFNL-003
12. | Friday, November 10, 2023 MENL-003 DMENL-Q03
13. Monday, November 13, 2023 MFNL-003 MFNL-003
14. | Tuesday, November 14, 2023 MFNL-003 MFNL-003 IGNOU LSC-
15. | Wednesday, November 15, 2023 MFNL-003 MFNL-003 0529, A.N.

; College, Boring
16. | Tuesday, November 21, 2023 MFNL-002 MENL-002 Road, Patna
17. | Wednesday, November 22, 2023 MFNL-002 MFNL-002
18. | Thursday, November 23, 2023 MFNL-002 MFNL-002
19. | Friday, November 24, 2023 MFNL-002 MFNL-002
20. | Saturday, November 25, 2023 MFNL-002 MFNL-002

Note:

1. 75% Attendance Is compulsory for appearing in practical examination.

2. Bring your |-Card, Practical Handbook and Notebook during practical session.
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